Description:
Item number:

GTIN:

Mirror plate (cm):

Width (mm):
Height (mm):

Material:

Surface:

Frame material:
Frame colour:

Area of application:
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):

Mounting location:

Mounting:

Delivery is:
Fixing included:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Customs tariff number:

Observation distance (m):

Depth/Length (mm):

Number of mounting holes:

Approval / Certification:

Traffic mirror @60
TM-F INOX 60
4250912306615
73269098

60 &

9-15

40

915

915

INOX

UV-resistant
high temperature and chemical resistance
almost indestructible

high-impact Polystyrene (HIPS)
black - white

indoor and outdoor use

8

13,3

wall
post

screw together

partly disassembled

4

4-point ball joint mounting Art.No.: 747.01-7
5 years

Dancop

TUV-GS and wind load certified

ECO003579




